

Arrival: 08/26/2014 Departure: 08/27/2014

Mark Pilgrim

GBR

Reservation #: 442380131181

Tax Exempt: No

DVC Member Indicator: No

Folio ID: 106568257

Disney's All-Star Movies Resort RM 5959

Guest Pay Invoice

Fulfillment Date	Description	Property	Room	Charged By	Charges	Payments	Balance
08/26/2014	Master Card *****7970	Disney's All-Star Movies Resort		VALERIE.MRS, PILGRIM		-203.40	-203.40
08/26/2014	AS Silver Screen Spirits Pool Bar Beverage POS	Disney's All-Star Movies Resort	5958	Pilgrim, Mark	20.87		-182.53
08/26/2014	AS World Premier Food Court Food POS	Disney's All-Star Movies Resort	5958	Pilgrim, Mark	38.50		-144.03
08/26/2014	Disney's All Star Movies Resort Preferred Room - EP	Disney's All-Star Movies Resort	5958	Pilgrim, Mark	90.00		-54.03
08/26/2014	Disney's All Star Movies Resort Osceola County Tourist Development Tax	Disney's All-Star Movies Resort	5958	Pilgrim, Mark	5.40		-48.63
08/26/2014	Disney's All Star Movies Resort Osceola County Accommodation Tax	Disney's All-Star Movies Resort	5958	Pilgrim, Mark	0.90		-47.73
08/26/2014	Disney's All Star Movies Resort Florida State Accommodations Tax	Disney's All-Star Movies Resort	5958	Pilgrim, Mark	5.40		-42.33
08/26/2014	Disney's All Star Movies Resort Preferred Room - EP	Disney's All-Star Movies Resort	5959	Pilgrim, Mark	90.00		47.67
08/26/2014	Disney's All Star Movies Resort Osceola County Accommodation Tax	Disney's All-Star Movies Resort	5959	Pilgrim, Mark	0.90		48.57
08/26/2014	Disney's All Star Movies Resort Osceola County Tourist Development Tax	Disney's All-Star Movies Resort	5959	Pilgrim, Mark	5.40		53.97
08/26/2014	Disney's All Star Movies Resort Florida State Accommodations Tax	Disney's All-Star Movies Resort	5959	Pilgrim, Mark	5.40		59.37
08/27/2014	Master Card *****7970	Walt Disney World Resort		VALERIE.MRS, PILGRIM		-59.37	0.00
08/27/2014	BB Joffrey's Donuts Food POS	Disney's Blizzard Beach Water Park	5959	Pilgrim, Julie	16.58		16.58
08/27/2014	BB Lottawatta Lodge Food POS	Disney's Blizzard Beach Water Park	5959	Pilgrim, Daniel	4.47		21.05
08/27/2014	BB Polar Pub Beverage POS	Disney's Blizzard Beach Water Park	5958	Pilgrim, Mark	13.00		34.05
08/27/2014	BB Lottawatta Lodge Food POS	Disney's Blizzard Beach Water Park	5959	Pilgrim, Daniel	7.98		42.03
08/27/2014	BB Lottawatta Lodge Food POS	Disney's Blizzard Beach Water Park	5959	Pilgrim, Julie	17.56		59.59
08/27/2014	Master Card *****7970	Disney's All-Star Movies Resort		VALERIE.MRS, PILGRIM		-59.59	0.00

Thank you for choosing the Walt Disney World Resort! For billing inquiries, contact Guest Services at
GUEST.SERVICES.BILLING@DISNEYWORLD.com OR 407-828-5630

Arrival: 08/26/2014 Departure: 08/27/2014

Mark Pilgrim

GBR

Reservation #: 442380131181

Tax Exempt: No

DVC Member Indicator: No

Folio ID: 106568257

Disney's All-Star Movies Resort RM 5959

Guest Pay Invoice

Fulfillment Date	Description	Property	Room	Charged By	Charges	Payments	Balance
08/27/2014	BB Polar Pub Beverage POS	Disney's Blizzard Beach Water Park	5958	Pilgrim, Mark	23.50		23.50
08/27/2014	BB Joffrey's Coffee Food POS	Disney's Blizzard Beach Water Park	5959	Pilgrim, Daniel	3.72		27.22
08/27/2014	BB Joffrey's Coffee Food POS	Disney's Blizzard Beach Water Park	5959	Pilgrim, Julie	2.50		29.72
08/27/2014	BB Polar Pub Beverage POS	Disney's Blizzard Beach Water Park	5958	Pilgrim, Mark	19.50		49.22
08/27/2014	Master Card *****7970	Disney's All-Star Movies Resort		VALERIE.MRS, PILGRIM		-49.22	0.00
Total					\$371.58	\$-371.58	\$0.00

Thank you for choosing the Walt Disney World Resort! For billing inquiries, contact Guest Services at GUEST.SERVICES.BILLING@DISNEYWORLD.com OR 407-828-5630

Arrival: 08/27/2014 Departure: 09/01/2014

Mark Pilgram
41 Riverview
GBR

Reservation #: 442390242711
Tax Exempt: No
DVC Member Indicator: No
Folio ID: 106581793

Email: loubylou1235@gmail.co.uk
Disney's All-Star Movies Resort RM 5958

Guest Pay Invoice

Fulfillment Date	Description	Property	Room	Charged By	Charges	Payments	Balance
08/27/2014	Master Card *****7970	Walt Disney World Resort		VALERIE.MRS, PILGRIM		-1,017.00	-1,017.00
08/27/2014	Disney's All Star Movies Resort Preferred Room - EP	Disney's All-Star Movies Resort	5958	Pilgram, Mark	90.00		-927.00
08/27/2014	Disney's All Star Movies Resort Osceola County Accommodation Tax	Disney's All-Star Movies Resort	5958	Pilgram, Mark	0.90		-926.10
08/27/2014	Disney's All Star Movies Resort Osceola County Tourist Development Tax	Disney's All-Star Movies Resort	5958	Pilgram, Mark	5.40		-920.70
08/27/2014	Disney's All Star Movies Resort Florida State Accommodations Tax	Disney's All-Star Movies Resort	5958	Pilgram, Mark	5.40		-915.30
08/27/2014	Disney's All Star Movies Resort Preferred Room - EP	Disney's All-Star Movies Resort	5959	Pilgram, Mark	90.00		-825.30
08/27/2014	Disney's All Star Movies Resort Osceola County Accommodation Tax	Disney's All-Star Movies Resort	5959	Pilgram, Mark	0.90		-824.40
08/27/2014	Disney's All Star Movies Resort Osceola County Tourist Development Tax	Disney's All-Star Movies Resort	5959	Pilgram, Mark	5.40		-819.00
08/27/2014	Disney's All Star Movies Resort Florida State Accommodations Tax	Disney's All-Star Movies Resort	5959	Pilgram, Mark	5.40		-813.60
08/28/2014	Disney's All Star Movies Resort Preferred Room - EP	Disney's All-Star Movies Resort	5958	Pilgram, Mark	90.00		-723.60
08/28/2014	Disney's All Star Movies Resort Osceola County Tourist Development Tax	Disney's All-Star Movies Resort	5958	Pilgram, Mark	5.40		-718.20
08/28/2014	Disney's All Star Movies Resort Osceola County Accommodation Tax	Disney's All-Star Movies Resort	5958	Pilgram, Mark	0.90		-717.30
08/28/2014	Disney's All Star Movies Resort Florida State Accommodations Tax	Disney's All-Star Movies Resort	5958	Pilgram, Mark	5.40		-711.90
08/28/2014	Disney's All Star Movies Resort Preferred Room - EP	Disney's All-Star Movies Resort	5959	Pilgram, Mark	90.00		-621.90
08/28/2014	Disney's All Star Movies Resort Osceola County Accommodation Tax	Disney's All-Star Movies Resort	5959	Pilgram, Mark	0.90		-621.00
08/28/2014	Disney's All Star Movies Resort Osceola County Tourist Development Tax	Disney's All-Star Movies Resort	5959	Pilgram, Mark	5.40		-615.60
08/28/2014	Disney's All Star Movies Resort Florida State Accommodations Tax	Disney's All-Star Movies Resort	5959	Pilgram, Mark	5.40		-610.20

Thank you for choosing the Walt Disney World Resort! For billing inquiries, contact Guest Services at
GUEST.SERVICES.BILLING@DISNEYWORLD.com OR 407-828-5630

Arrival: 08/27/2014 Departure: 09/01/2014

Mark Pilgram
41 Riverview
GBR

Reservation #: 442390242711
Tax Exempt: No
DVC Member Indicator: No
Folio ID: 106581793

Email: loubylou1235@gmail.co.uk
Disney's All-Star Movies Resort RM 5958

Guest Pay Invoice

Fulfillment Date	Description	Property	Room	Charged By	Charges	Payments	Balance
08/29/2014	Disney's All Star Movies Resort Preferred Room - EP	Disney's All-Star Movies Resort	5958	Pilgram, Mark	90.00		-520.20
08/29/2014	Disney's All Star Movies Resort Osceola County Accommodation Tax	Disney's All-Star Movies Resort	5958	Pilgram, Mark	0.90		-519.30
08/29/2014	Disney's All Star Movies Resort Osceola County Tourist Development Tax	Disney's All-Star Movies Resort	5958	Pilgram, Mark	5.40		-513.90
08/29/2014	Disney's All Star Movies Resort Florida State Accommodations Tax	Disney's All-Star Movies Resort	5958	Pilgram, Mark	5.40		-508.50
08/29/2014	Disney's All Star Movies Resort Preferred Room - EP	Disney's All-Star Movies Resort	5959	Pilgram, Mark	90.00		-418.50
08/29/2014	Disney's All Star Movies Resort Osceola County Tourist Development Tax	Disney's All-Star Movies Resort	5959	Pilgram, Mark	5.40		-413.10
08/29/2014	Disney's All Star Movies Resort Osceola County Accommodation Tax	Disney's All-Star Movies Resort	5959	Pilgram, Mark	0.90		-412.20
08/29/2014	Disney's All Star Movies Resort Florida State Accommodations Tax	Disney's All-Star Movies Resort	5959	Pilgram, Mark	5.40		-406.80
08/30/2014	Disney's All Star Movies Resort Preferred Room - EP	Disney's All-Star Movies Resort	5958	Pilgram, Mark	90.00		-316.80
08/30/2014	Disney's All Star Movies Resort Osceola County Accommodation Tax	Disney's All-Star Movies Resort	5958	Pilgram, Mark	0.90		-315.90
08/30/2014	Disney's All Star Movies Resort Osceola County Tourist Development Tax	Disney's All-Star Movies Resort	5958	Pilgram, Mark	5.40		-310.50
08/30/2014	Disney's All Star Movies Resort Florida State Accommodations Tax	Disney's All-Star Movies Resort	5958	Pilgram, Mark	5.40		-305.10
08/30/2014	Disney's All Star Movies Resort Preferred Room - EP	Disney's All-Star Movies Resort	5959	Pilgram, Mark	90.00		-215.10
08/30/2014	Disney's All Star Movies Resort Osceola County Tourist Development Tax	Disney's All-Star Movies Resort	5959	Pilgram, Mark	5.40		-209.70
08/30/2014	Disney's All Star Movies Resort Osceola County Accommodation Tax	Disney's All-Star Movies Resort	5959	Pilgram, Mark	0.90		-208.80
08/30/2014	Disney's All Star Movies Resort Florida State Accommodations Tax	Disney's All-Star Movies Resort	5959	Pilgram, Mark	5.40		-203.40
08/31/2014	Disney's All Star Movies Resort Preferred Room - EP	Disney's All-Star Movies Resort	5958	Pilgram, Mark	90.00		-113.40

Thank you for choosing the Walt Disney World Resort! For billing inquiries, contact Guest Services at GUEST.SERVICES.BILLING@DISNEYWORLD.com OR 407-828-5630

Arrival: 08/27/2014 Departure: 09/01/2014

Mark Pilgram
41 Riverview
GBR

Reservation #: 442390242711
Tax Exempt: No
DVC Member Indicator: No
Folio ID: 106581793

Email: loubylou1235@gmail.co.uk
Disney's All-Star Movies Resort RM 5958

Guest Pay Invoice

Fulfillment Date	Description	Property	Room	Charged By	Charges	Payments	Balance
08/31/2014	Disney's All Star Movies Resort Osceola County Accommodation Tax	Disney's All-Star Movies Resort	5958	Pilgram, Mark	0.90		-112.50
08/31/2014	Disney's All Star Movies Resort Osceola County Tourist Development Tax	Disney's All-Star Movies Resort	5958	Pilgram, Mark	5.40		-107.10
08/31/2014	Disney's All Star Movies Resort Florida State Accommodations Tax	Disney's All-Star Movies Resort	5958	Pilgram, Mark	5.40		-101.70
08/31/2014	Disney's All Star Movies Resort Preferred Room - EP	Disney's All-Star Movies Resort	5959	Pilgram, Mark	90.00		-11.70
08/31/2014	Disney's All Star Movies Resort Osceola County Tourist Development Tax	Disney's All-Star Movies Resort	5959	Pilgram, Mark	5.40		-6.30
08/31/2014	Disney's All Star Movies Resort Osceola County Accommodation Tax	Disney's All-Star Movies Resort	5959	Pilgram, Mark	0.90		-5.40
08/31/2014	Disney's All Star Movies Resort Florida State Accommodations Tax	Disney's All-Star Movies Resort	5959	Pilgram, Mark	5.40		0.00
Total					\$1,017.00	\$-1,017.00	\$0.00

Thank you for choosing the Walt Disney World Resort! For billing inquiries, contact Guest Services at
GUEST.SERVICES.BILLING@DISNEYWORLD.com OR 407-828-5630